SUSTAINABLE
TAILOR-MADE
St Pack was founded in Izmir/Turkey to manufacture paper disposables such as paper plates,
paper cups, paper lids, cake cups which helps to maintain a sustainable environment. The
management of the company has more than 10 years experience in the disposables market.
The company has a vision to become one of the top European manufacturers of paper
disposables and to pioneer the efforts for a sustainable World. The 5 year investment plan was
made to reach this target and ST will be the 1st ranking company in Turkey in terms of paper plate
capacity by end of 2020.
The company name comes from the first letters of Sustainable and Tailor-made which is an
outcome of its vision to be the top private label manufacturer through sustainable and tailor-made
products with high quality standards. ST Pack is very sensitive in terms of quality and certification.
The company has ongoing studies for FSC, Ecolabel and BSCI certificates which will proof the
high quality standards.
PAPER
PLATES
ST0001 ST0002 ST0003
ST0004
ST0007
ST0009 ST0010 ST0011
ST0008
ST0005 ST0006
ROUND PLATES - SERVE
ROUND PLATES - DROP
ST0011
ST0008
ROUND PLATES - MASTER
HEXAGON PLATES
SERVICE PLATES
RECTANGULAR PLATES
ST0012
ST0014
ST0016 ST0017
ST0018 ST0019
ST0015
ST0013
PAPER
CUPS & LIDS
ST0020 ST0021 ST0022
ST0023 ST0024
ST0026
ST0025
ST0020 ST0021
PAPER CUPS
SPECIAL CUP WITH HANDLE
PAPER LIDS
ST0027
ST0028
ST0029
CAKE
CUPS
CAKE CUPS
ST0030 ST0031
ST0032 ST0033
ST0034 ST0035
ST0036
ST0038
ST0037
CAKE CUPS
ST0039 ST0040
ST0041
ST0043
ST0042
PRODUCT
TABLES
NO
PRODUCT
CODE
PRODUCT
SIZE (mm)
PRODUCT
MATERIAL SURFACE
01 ST0001 ø 180 mm Paper Your choice
02 ST0002 ø 190 mm Paper Your choice
03 ST0003 ø 210 mm Paper Your choice
04 ST0004 ø 225 mm Paper Your choice
05 ST0005 ø 245 mm Paper Your choice
06 ST0006 ø 270 mm Paper Your choice
Standart Option
NO
PRODUCT
CODE
PRODUCT
SIZE (mm)
PRODUCT
MATERIAL SURFACE
07 ST0007 ø 225 mm Paper Your
choice
08 ST0008 ø 320 mm Paper Your
choice
Standart Option
DROP PLATES
ROUND PLATES SERVE
OptionStandart
NO
PRODUCT
CODE
PRODUCT
SIZE (mm)
PRODUCT
MATERIAL SURFACE
09 ST0009 ø 175 mm Paper Your
choice
10 ST0010 ø 225 mm Paper Your
choice
11 ST0011 ø 260 mm Paper Your
choice
Standart Option
MASTER PLATES
HEXAGON PLATES
NO
PRODUCT
CODE
PRODUCT
SIZE (mm)
PRODUCT
MATERIAL SURFACE
12 ST0012 200 X 200 mm Paper Selectional
13 ST0013 260 X 260 mm Paper Selectional
Standart Option
SERVICES PLATES
NO
PRODUCT
CODE
PRODUCT
SIZE (mm)
PRODUCT
MATERIAL SURFACE
14 ST0014 280 X 400 mm Paper Selectional
15 ST0015 465 X 321 mm Paper Selectional
Standart Option
RECTANGULAR PLATES
NO
PRODUCT
CODE
PRODUCT
SIZE (mm)
PRODUCT
MATERIAL SURFACE
16 ST0016 190 X 160 X 33 mm Paper Your choice
17 ST0017 185 X185 mm Paper Your choice
18 ST0018 220 X220 mm Paper Your choice
19 ST0019 260 X260 mm Paper Your choice
Standart Option
PAPER CUPS
NO
PRODUCT
CODE
PRODUCT
SIZE (mm)
PRODUCT
MATERIAL SURFACE
20 ST0020 2 Oz / 50 ml Paper Selectional
21 ST0021 4 Oz / 100 ml Paper Selectional
22 ST0022 7 Oz / 200 ml Paper Selectional
23 ST0023 8 Oz / 237 ml Paper Selectional
24 ST0024 12 Oz / 355 ml Paper Selectional
25 ST0025 16 Oz / 470 ml Paper Selectional
Standard Option
NO
PRODUCT
CODE
PRODUCT
SIZE (mm)
PRODUCT
MATERIAL SURFACE
26 ST0026 ø 70 mm Craft-White Paper Selectional
27 ST0027 ø 80 mm Craft-White Paper Selectional
28 ST0028 ø 90 mm Craft-White Paper Selectional
Standard Option
PAPER LIDS
NO
PRODUCT
CODE
PRODUCT
SIZE (mm)
PRODUCT
MATERIAL SURFACE
29 ST0029 7 Oz / 200 m Paper Selectional
Standard Option
HANDLE CUP
NO
PRODUCT
CODE
PRODUCT
SIZE (mm)
PRODUCT
MATERIAL
30 ST0030 ø: 20 mm X h: 15 mm Paper
31 ST0031 ø: 35 mm X h: 20 mm Paper
32 ST0032 ø: 50 mm X h: 25 mm Paper
33 ST0033 ø: 50 mm X h: 30 mm Paper
34 ST0034 ø: 50 mm X h: 30 mm Paper
35 ST0035 ø: 60 mm X h: 20 mm Paper
Standard Option
NO
PRODUCT
CODE
PRODUCT
SIZE (mm)
PRODUCT
MATERIAL
36 ST0036 ø: 60 mm X h: 25 mm Paper
37 ST0037 ø: 60 mm X h: 40 mm Paper
38 ST0038 ø: 90 mm X h: 25 mm Paper
Standard Option
NO
PRODUCT
CODE
PRODUCT
SIZE (mm)
PRODUCT
MATERIAL
39 ST0039 ø: 50 mm X h: 45 mm Paper
40 ST0040 ø: 54 mm X h: 54 mm Paper
41 ST0041 ø: 50 mm X h: 43 mm Paper
42 ST0042 ø: 63 mm X h: 35 mm Paper
43 ST0043 ø: 50 mm X h: 35 mm Paper
Standard Option
CAKE CUPS
CAKE CUPS
CAKE CUPS
Yazıbaşı Mah. 325 Sk. No:7
Torbalı İzmir / TURKEY
stpack.com.tr  | info@stpack.com.tr